	Resultat frå seriestevne den 10. september 2009
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Namn
	Klubb
	Født
	Øving
	Resultat
	Vind
	
	

	Thomas Sæverud
	Bremnes
	2006
	40 m
	17,3
	2,5
	
	

	Anders Tormodsæter
	Bremnes
	2001
	40 m
	6,7
	2,5
	
	

	Johannes Steinsbø Fylkesnes
	Bremnes
	2000
	40 m
	6,8
	2,5
	
	

	Ole Halleraker
	Bremnes
	2000
	40 m
	7,0
	2,5
	
	

	Dani Chumurija
	Bremnes
	1997
	40 m
	7,0
	1,5
	
	

	Vegard Enerstvedt
	Bremnes
	1997
	40 m
	7,8
	1,5
	
	

	Eivind Hellen Sele
	Bremnes
	1997
	40 m
	8,0
	1,5
	
	

	Joakim Grutle
	Bremnes
	1996
	40 m
	5,7
	0,1
	
	

	Kim Andre Olsen
	Bremnes
	1996
	40 m
	6,3
	0,1
	
	

	Nils Ola Eidet
	Bremnes
	1994
	40 m
	5,7
	0,1
	
	

	Thomas Vedøy
	Bremnes
	1992
	40 m
	5,5
	0,1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Namn
	Klubb
	Født
	Øving
	Godkjent
	Vind
	Resultat
	Vind

	Runar Steinsbø Fylkesnes
	Bremnes
	2002
	Lengde
	 
	 
	2,32
	0,8

	Anders Tormodsæter
	Bremnes
	2001
	Lengde
	
	
	3,12
	1,2

	Johannes Steinsbø Fylkesnes
	Bremnes
	2000
	Lengde
	
	
	3,22
	1,9

	Ole Halleraker
	Bremnes
	2000
	Lengde
	
	
	2,86
	1,7

	Dani Chumurija
	Bremnes
	1997
	Lengde
	
	
	3,85
	0,8

	Martin Vedøy
	Bremnes
	1997
	Lengde
	
	
	3,66
	1,7

	Vegard Enerstvedt
	Bremnes
	1997
	Lengde
	
	
	2,84
	0,7

	Eivind Hellen Sele
	Bremnes
	1997
	Lengde
	
	
	2,42
	1,4

	Joakim Grutle
	Bremnes
	1996
	Lengde
	
	
	4,48
	0,4

	Kim Andre Olsen
	Bremnes
	1996
	Lengde
	
	
	3,88
	1,4

	Nils Ola Eidet
	Bremnes
	1994
	Lengde
	
	
	4,26
	1,7

	Geir Martin Aartun
	Bremnes
	1994
	Lengde
	
	
	4,08
	1,4

	Thomas Vedøy
	Bremnes
	1992
	Lengde
	5,23
	1,2
	5,36
	2,2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Namn
	Klubb
	Født
	Øving
	Vekt
	Resultat
	
	

	Joakim Grutle
	Bremnes
	1996
	Diskos
	0,75 kg
	33,93
	
	

	Helge Kvarven
	Bremnes
	1969
	Diskos
	2 kg
	35,46
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Namn
	Klubb
	Født
	Øving
	Vekt
	Resultat
	
	

	Kim Andre Olsen
	Bremnes
	1996
	Spyd
	400 g
	24,46
	
	

	Joakim Grutle
	Bremnes
	1996
	Spyd
	400 g
	23,41
	
	

	Thomas Vedøy
	Bremnes
	1992
	Spyd
	700 g
	29,98
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Namn
	Klubb
	Født
	Øving
	
	Resultat
	
	

	Anders Tormodsæter
	Bremnes
	2001
	Høgde
	
	0,90
	
	

	Johannes Steinsbø Fylkesnes
	Bremnes
	2000
	Høgde
	
	0,90
	
	

	Ole Halleraker
	Bremnes
	2000
	Høgde
	
	0,80
	
	

	Dani Chumurija
	Bremnes
	1997
	Høgde
	
	1,20
	
	

	Martin Vedøy
	Bremnes
	1997
	Høgde
	
	1,10
	
	

	Geir Martin Aartun
	Bremnes
	1994
	Høgde
	
	1,45
	
	

	Thomas Vedøy
	Bremnes
	1992
	Høgde
	
	1,55
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Namn
	Klubb
	Født
	Øving
	Vekt
	Resultat
	
	

	Anders Tormodsæter
	Bremnes
	2001
	Kule
	2 kg
	4,08
	
	

	Ole Halleraker
	Bremnes
	2000
	Kule
	2 kg
	4,79
	
	

	Asmund Våmartveit Eriksen
	Bremnes
	1999
	Kule
	2 kg
	5,23
	
	

	Joakim Grutle
	Bremnes
	1996
	Kule
	3 kg
	8,79
	
	

	Kim Andre Olsen
	Bremnes
	1996
	Kule
	3 kg
	8,70
	
	

	Nils Ola Eidet
	Bremnes
	1994
	Kule
	4 kg
	10,27
	
	

	Bjørnar Urang Funderud
	Bremnes
	1983
	Kule
	7,26 kg
	7,19
	
	

	Helge Kvarven
	Bremnes
	1969
	Kule
	7,26 kg
	12,22
	
	


